TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO 11/26/18

GENERAL ELECTION 08:59:41
NOVEMBER 6, 2018
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Registered Voters 141602

Cards Cast 76.245 53.84% Num. Report Precinct 158 - Num. Reporting 158 100.00%

Governor/Lt Governor

Total
Number of Precincts 158
Precincts Reporting 158 100.0%
Total Votes 74815
Cordray/Sutton 38522 51.49%
DeWine/Husted 34139 45.63%
Gadell-Newton/Joseph 880 1.18%
Irvine/Grayson 1222 1.63%
Ayres/Durgans 2 0.00%
Duncan/Artino 6 0.01%
Turner/Colton 9 0.01%
Write-in Votes 35 0.05%
Attorney General

Total
Number of Precincts 158
Precincts Reporting 158 100.0%
Total Votes 73663
Dettelbach, Steve 38081 51.70%
Yost, Dave 35582 48.30%
Auditor of State

Total
Number of Precincts 158
Precincts Reporting 158 100.0%
Total Votes 72814
Coogan, Robert C. 2795 3.84%
Faber, Keith 33259 45.68%
Space, Zack 36760 50.48%
Secretary of State

Total
Number of Precincts 158
Precincts Reporting 158 100.0%
Total Votes 73555
Clyde, Kathleen 36127 49.12%
LaRose, Frank 35666 48.49%
Nanna, Dustin R. 1741 2.37%
Bradley, Michael W. 2 0.00%
Write-in Votes 19 0.03%
Treasurer of State

Total
Number of Precincts 158
Precincts Reporting 158 100.0%
Total Votes 73092
Richardson, Rob 37722 51.61%

Sprague, Robert 35370 48.39%



U.S. Senator

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Brown, Sherrod
Renacci, Jim
Faris, Stephen
Write-in Votes

Rep to Congress 13th District

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

DePizzo, Chris
Ryan, Tim

Rep to Congress 14th District

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Joyce, David P.
Rader, Betsy

State Representative 63rd District

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Holmes, Glenn W.
Hughes, Jim

State Representative 64th District

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

O'Brien, Michael J.
Yoder, Martha

County Commissioner

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Frenchko, Niki
Fuda, Frank S.
Williams, Mary E.

County Auditor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Biviano, Adrian S.

Total
158
158

74925

43381
31482
19
43

Total
141
141

68212

28814
39398

Total
18
18

7031

4759
2272

Total
88

88
41996

23565
18431

Total
70

70
31823

18052
13771

Total
158
158

74368

2451
43414
28503

Total
158
158

53985

53985

100.0%

57.90%
42.02%
0.03%
0.06%

100.0%

42.24%
57.76%

100.0%

67.69%
32.31%

100.0%

56.11%
43.89%

100.0%

56.73%
43.27%

100.0%

3.30%
58.38%
38.33%

100.0%

100.00%



County Coroner

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

James, Thomas

State Board of Education

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Fowler, Sarah E.

Supreme Court Justice 1/1/19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Baldwin, Craig
Donnelly, Michael P.

Supreme Court Justice 1/2/19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

DeGenaro, Mary
Stewart, Melody J.

Court of Appeals 11th District 2/9/19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Klammer, Darya
Lynch, Matt

Court of Appeals 11th District 2/10/19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

O'Brien, Casey
Trapp, Mary Jane

Common Pleas Court Judge 1/1/19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Rice, Ronald J.

Common Pleas Court Judge 1/3/19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Logan, Andrew D.

Total
158
158

54358

54358

Total
158
158

49483

49483

Total
158
158

58029

20382
37647

Total
158
158

59032

32979
26053

Total
158
158

58923

26621
32302

Total
158
158

60571

26078
34493

Total
158
158

50744

50744

Total
158
158

51021

51021

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

35.12%
64.88%

100.0%

55.87%
44.13%

100.0%

45.18%
54.82%

100.0%

43.05%
56.95%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%



Common Pleas Court Dom/Juv 1/1/19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Harwood, Sandra Stab

Common Pleas Court Dom/Juv 1/2/19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Bluedorn, Samuel F.
Kovoor, Sarah Thomas

County Court Eastern District 1/1/19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Nosich, Marty D.

State Issue 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

Niles CSD Sub Necessary Req 11.7
mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Bristol LSD Add Security 0.7 mill

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Brookfield LSD Add PI 1.9 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Total
158
158

49207

49207

Total
158
158

63090

31914
31176

Total
31
31

9906

9906

Total
158
158

74689

24187
50502

Total
15
15

6411

2521
3890

Total

1714

806
908

Total

3629

1492
2137

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

50.58%
49.42%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

32.38%
67.62%

100.0%

39.32%
60.68%

100.0%

47.02%
52.98%

100.0%

41.11%
58.89%



LaBrae LSD Ren PI 3 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Lakeview LSD Ren Emergency 3.2
mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Liberty LSD Ren Emergency 3.7 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Maplewood LSD Ren Pl 5 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Southington LSD Ren Emergency 3.85
mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

NF Joint Fire District Ren EMS 2.5
mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

LO Sunday Sale War 4D

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

Total
11
11

2353

1580
773

Total
14
14

5816

2986
2830

Total
12
12

5052

2741
2311

Total

2100

1167
933

Total

1320

648
672

Total

2945

1983
962

Total

337

249
88

100.0%

67.15%
32.85%

100.0%

51.34%
48.66%

100.0%

54.26%
45.74%

100.0%

55.57%
44.43%

100.0%

49.09%
50.91%

100.0%

67.33%
32.67%

100.0%

73.89%
26.11%



LO Sunday Sale Gir 4C

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

LO Sunday Sale Hub 1B

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

NF Village Charter Amendment 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

NF Village Charter Amendment 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

NF Village Charter Amendment 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

NF Village Charter Amendment 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

NF Village Charter Amendment 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

Total

261

177
84

Total

354

266
88

Total

1388

395
993

Total

1368

815
553

Total

1395

361
1034

Total

1373

913
460

Total

1352

990
362

100.0%

67.82%
32.18%

100.0%

75.14%
24.86%

100.0%

28.46%
71.54%

100.0%

59.58%
40.42%

100.0%

25.88%
74.12%

100.0%

66.50%
33.50%

100.0%

73.22%
26.78%



NF Village Charter Amendment 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

NF Village Charter Amendment 7

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

NF Village Add Roads 2 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

W Farm Village Ren Cur Op Exp 6.6
mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Bazetta Twp Add Roads 3 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Bloomfield Twp Rep Cur Exp 0.7 mill

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Brookfield Twp Zoning Plan

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

Total

1342

842
500

Total

1351

882
469

Total

1391

673
718

Total

129

93
36

Total

2888

1326
1562

Total

315

225
90

Total

3594

1556
2038

100.0%

62.74%
37.26%

100.0%

65.28%
34.72%

100.0%

48.38%
51.62%

100.0%

72.09%
27.91%

100.0%

45.91%
54.09%

100.0%

71.43%
28.57%

100.0%

43.29%
56.71%



Champion Twp Ren Fire/EMS 1.2 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Farmington Twp Add Roads 2.5 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Gustavus Twp Ren Cemeteries 1 mill

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Gustavus Twp Ren Fire/EMS 2.8 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Hartford Twp Ren Police/EMS 2 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Hubbard Twp Add Police/EMS 3.5
mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

LO Sunday Sale Hub A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

Total

3886

2793
1093

Total

506

226
280

Total

374

289
85

Total

373

304
69

Total

856

557
299

Total

2238

1111
1127

Total

612

412
200

100.0%

71.87%
28.13%

100.0%

44.66%
55.34%

100.0%

77.27%
22.73%

100.0%

81.50%
18.50%

100.0%

65.07%
34.93%

100.0%

49.64%
50.36%

100.0%

67.32%
32.68%



Johnston Twp Ren Fire/EMS 2 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

LO Sunday Sale John B

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

YES
NO

Liberty Twp Ren Roads 2.5 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Mecca Twp Add Cur Exp 1 mill

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Newton Twp Ren Cemeteries 0.5 mill

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Southington Twp Add Fire/EMS 1 mill

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Warren Twp Ren Police 1.5 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Total

764

532
232

Total

374

240
134

Total

5014

2668
2346

Total

965

437
528

Total

2929

1803
1126

Total

1325

814
511

Total

1496

1063
433

100.0%

69.63%
30.37%

100.0%

64.17%
35.83%

100.0%

53.21%
46.79%

100.0%

45.28%
54.72%

100.0%

61.56%
38.44%

100.0%

61.43%
38.57%

100.0%

71.06%
28.94%



