## TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO GENERAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 6, 2018 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Registered Voters 141602 Cards Cast 76,245 53.84%

Sprague, Robert

Num. Report Precinct 158 - Num. Reporting 158 100.00%

35370

48.39%

Governor/Lt Governor		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	74815	
Cordray/Sutton	38522	51.49%
DeWine/Husted	34139	45.63%
Gadell-Newton/Joseph	880	1.18%
Irvine/Grayson	1222	1.63%
Ayres/Durgans	2	0.00%
Duncan/Artino	6	0.01%
Turner/Colton	9	0.01%
Write-in Votes	35	0.05%
Attorney General		
Amorney General	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	73663	100.070
		£1 700/
Dettelbach, Steve	38081	51.70%
Yost, Dave	35582	48.30%
Auditor of State		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	72814	
Coogan, Robert C.	2795	3.84%
Faber, Keith	33259	45.68%
Space, Zack	36760	50.48%
Secretary of State		
and the second of the second o	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	73555	
Clyde, Kathleen	36127	49.12%
LaRose, Frank	35666	48.49%
Nanna, Dustin R.	1741	2.37%
Bradley, Michael W.	2	0.00%
Write-in Votes	19	0.03%
Transcription of State		
Treasurer of State	Total	
Number of Proginate		
Number of Precincts  Precincts Penerting	158	100.00/
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	158 73092	100.0%

U.S. Senator	Total		
Number of Precincts	158		
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
Total Votes	74925	200,0	
Brown, Sherrod	43381	57.90%	
Renacci, Jim	31482	42.02%	
Faris, Stephen	19	0.03%	
Write-in Votes	43	0.05%	
White in votes		0.0070	
Rep to Congress 13th District			
Manufacture of Description	Total		
Number of Precincts	141	100.00/	
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	141 68212	100.0%	
DePizzo, Chris	28814	42.24%	
Ryan, Tim	39398	57.76%	
Rep to Congress 14th District			
F	Total		
Number of Precincts	18		
Precincts Reporting	18	100.0%	
Total Votes	7031		
Joyce, David P.	4759	67.69%	
Rader, Betsy	2272	32.31%	
, <b>,</b>			
State Representative 63rd District	T 1		
Number of Precincts	Total		
	88 88	100.0%	
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	41996	100.0%	
Holmes, Glenn W.	23565	56.11%	
Hughes, Jim	18431	43.89%	
State Representative 64th District			
State Representative 04th District	Total		
Number of Precincts	70		
Precincts Reporting	70	100.0%	
Total Votes	31823		
O'Brien, Michael J.	18052	56.73%	
Yoder, Martha	13771	43.27%	
1 0001, 141011010	13//1	TJ.4170	
County Commissioner			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	158	400 000	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
Total Votes	74368		
Frenchko, Niki	2451	3.30%	
Fuda, Frank S.	43414	58.38%	
Williams, Mary E.	28503	38.33%	
County Auditor			
County Mulion	Total		
Number of Precincts	158		
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
<u> </u>			
Total Votes	53985		
Total Votes Biviano, Adrian S.	53985	100.00%	

County Coroner			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	158	100.004	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
Total Votes	54358		
James, Thomas	54358	100.00%	
State Board of Education	m . 1		
Number of Duncingto	Total		
Number of Precincts	158 158	100.0%	
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	49483	100.0%	
	49483	100.00%	
Fowler, Sarah E.	47403	100.00%	
Supreme Court Justice 1/1/19			
•	Total		
Number of Precincts	158		
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
Total Votes	58029		
		25 120/	
Baldwin, Craig	20382 37647	35.12%	
Donnelly, Michael P.	3/64/	64.88%	
Supreme Court Justice 1/2/19			
Supreme Court susuce 1/4/17	Total		
Number of Precincts	158		
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
Total Votes	59032	100.070	
		~~~	
DeGenaro, Mary	32979	55.87%	
Stewart, Melody J.	26053	44.13%	
Court of Appeals 11th District 2/9/19			
Court of Appeals 11th District 2/9/19	Total		
Number of Precincts	158		
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
Total Votes	58923	100.070	
Klammer, Darya	26621	45.18%	
Lynch, Matt	32302	54.82%	
Count of Appeals 11th District 2/10/10			
Court of Appeals 11th District 2/10/19	Total		
Number of Precincts	158		
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
Total Votes	60571	100.070	
O'Brien, Casey	26078	43.05%	
Trapp, Mary Jane	34493	56.95%	
Common Disease Court I 1 1/1/10			
Common Pleas Court Judge 1/1/19	m . 1		
Number of Procinate	Total		
Number of Precincts	158	100.00/	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
Total Votes	50744		
Rice, Ronald J.	50744	100.00%	
Common Place Court I 1 1/2/10			
Common Pleas Court Judge 1/3/19	Total		
Number of Precincts	158		
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%	
Total Votes	51021	100.070	
		400.00	
Logan, Andrew D.	51021	100.00%	

C D C 1D 17 1/1/10		
Common Pleas Court Dom/Juv 1/1/19		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	49207	
Harwood, Sandra Stab	49207	100.00%
<u> </u>		
Common Pleas Court Dom/Juv 1/2/19		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	63090	
Bluedorn, Samuel F.	31914	50.58%
Kovoor, Sarah Thomas	31176	49.42%
Kovooi, Saraii Thomas	31170	<b>⊣</b> 7. <del>1</del> 2/0
County Court Eastern District 1/1/19		
County Court Dustern District 1/1/1/	Total	
Number of Precincts	31	
Precincts Reporting	31	100.0%
Total Votes	9906	100.070
Nosich, Marty D.	9906	100.00%
Nosicii, Marty D.	9900	100.00%
State Issue 1		
State Issue I	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	74689	100.070
		22.200/
YES	24187	32.38%
NO	50502	67.62%
Nilog CCD Cub Noorgany Dag 11 7		
Niles CSD Sub Necessary Req 11.7 mills		
IIIIIS	Total	
Number of Precincts		
	15	100.00/
Precincts Reporting	15	100.0%
Total Votes	6411	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	2521	39.32%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	3890	60.68%
Bristol LSD Add Security 0.7 mill		
·	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.0%
Total Votes	1714	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	806	47.02%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	908	52.98%
MANUAL THE TAX DEVI	700	<i>52.7</i> 070
Brookfield LSD Add PI 1.9 mills		
2100mica 202 1244 1 1 10/ HHID	Total	
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.0%
Total Votes	3629	_00.070
		41 110/
FOR THE TAX LEVY	1492	41.11%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	2137	58.89%

LaBrae LSD Ren PI 3 mills		
Eubluc Ego Ren 110 mms	Total	
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.0%
Total Votes	2353	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	1580	67.15%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	773	32.85%
L.L. LCD D. F		
Lakeview LSD Ren Emergency 3.2 mills		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	14	
Precincts Reporting	14	100.0%
Total Votes	5816	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	2986	51.34%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	2830	48.66%
111 4 10D D E 37 11		
Liberty LSD Ren Emergency 3.7 mills	Total	
Number of Precincts	10tai	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.0%
Total Votes	5052	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	2741	54.26%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	2311	45.74%
Maplewood LSD Ren PI 5 mills	m . 1	
Number of Precincts	Total	
Precincts Reporting	6 6	100.0%
Total Votes	2100	100.070
FOR THE TAX LEVY	1167	55.57%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	933	44.43%
Southington LSD Ren Emergency 3.85		
mills	m . 1	
Number of Precincts	Total 3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.0%
Total Votes	1320	100.070
FOR THE TAX LEVY	648	49.09%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	672	50.91%
NF Joint Fire District Ren EMS 2.5		
mills	_	
Number of Descinate	Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	7 7	100.0%
Total Votes	2945	100.070
FOR THE TAX LEVY	1983	67.33%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	962	32.67%
LO Sunday Sale War 4D		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	100.004
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	1 337	100.0%
		72.000
YES NO	249	73.89%
INU	88	26.11%

I O Sunday Sala Cin 4C		
LO Sunday Sale Gir 4C	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0%
Total Votes	261	
YES	177	67.82%
NO	84	32.18%
LO Sunday Sale Hub 1B		
N. I. CD.	Total	
Number of Precincts	<u>l</u> 1	100.00/
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	1 354	100.0%
		<b>55</b> 4 404
YES	266	75.14%
NO	88	24.86%
NE Village Charten Amendment 1		
NF Village Charter Amendment 1	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.0%
Total Votes	1388	
YES	395	28.46%
NO	993	71.54%
NF Village Charter Amendment 2		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	100.00/
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	4 1368	100.0%
YES NO	815 553	59.58% 40.42%
NO	333	40.42%
NF Village Charter Amendment 3		
We vinage Charter Amendment 3	Total	
	1 Otti	
Number of Precincts	4	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	4 4	100.0%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes		100.0%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	4 1395	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.0% 25.88% 74.12%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes YES	4 1395 361	25.88%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes YES	4 1395 361 1034	25.88%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes YES NO NF Village Charter Amendment 4	4 1395 361 1034 Total	25.88%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts	4 1395 361 1034 Total 4	25.88% 74.12%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	4 1395 361 1034 Total 4 4	25.88%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes	Total 4 1395  361 1034	25.88% 74.12% 100.0%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES	Total 4 1395  361 1034  Total 4 4 1373 913	25.88% 74.12% 100.0% 66.50%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes	Total 4 1395  361 1034	25.88% 74.12% 100.0%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO	Total 4 1395  361 1034  Total 4 4 1373 913	25.88% 74.12% 100.0% 66.50%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES	Total 4 1395  361 1034  Total 4 1373  913 460	25.88% 74.12% 100.0% 66.50%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 5	4 1395 361 1034 Total 4 4 1373 913 460	25.88% 74.12% 100.0% 66.50%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 5  Number of Precincts	Total 4 1395  361 1034  Total 4 1373  913 460	25.88% 74.12% 100.0% 66.50%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 5	4 1395 361 1034 Total 4 4 1373 913 460	25.88% 74.12% 100.0% 66.50% 33.50%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 4  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes  YES NO  NF Village Charter Amendment 5  Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	Total 4 1395  361 1034  Total 4 1373  913 460  Total 4 4 4	25.88% 74.12% 100.0% 66.50% 33.50%

NF Village	e Charter Amendment 6		
141 Amage	Charter Amenament V	Total	
Number of	Precincts	4	
Precincts R		4	100.0%
Total Vote		1342	
YES		842	62.74%
NO		500	37.26%
· <del>-</del>			- / / -
NF Village	e Charter Amendment 7		
		Total	
Number of		4	
Precincts R		4	100.0%
Total Vote	S	1351	
YES		882	65.28%
NO		469	34.72%
NF Village	e Add Roads 2 mills	m . 1	
NT1- C	Dunain ata	Total	
Number of		4	100 00/
Precincts R Total Vote		4 1391	100.0%
	TAX LEVY	673	48.38%
AGAINST	THE TAX LEVY	718	51.62%
W Forms	Villaga Dan Cun On Even 4.4		
w Farm v mills	illage Ren Cur Op Exp 6.6		
		Total	
Number of	Precincts	1	
Precincts R		1	100.0%
Total Vote	1 0	129	
FOR THE	TAX LEVY	93	72.09%
	THE TAX LEVY	36	72.09% 27.91%
110111101		30	21.71/0
Bazetta Ty	wp Add Roads 3 mills		
		Total	
Number of	Precincts	5	
Precincts R		5	100.0%
Total Vote		2888	
FOR THE	TAX LEVY	1326	45.91%
	THE TAX LEVY	1562	54.09%
Bloomfield	d Twp Rep Cur Exp 0.7 mill		
NI 1 C	Character to	Total	
Number of		1	100.00/
Precincts R		1	100.0%
Total Vote	S	315	
	TAX LEVY	225	71.43%
AGAINST	THE TAX LEVY	90	28.57%
Brookfield	l Twp Zoning Plan	Та4а1	
Number	Praginate	Total	
Number of		7	100 00/
Precincts R Total Vote		7 3504	100.0%
rotal vote	8	3594	
			42 200/
YES		1556	43.29%

Champion Twp Ren Fire/EMS 1.2 mil	lle	
Champion 1 wp Ken Fire Ewis 1.2 mil	Total	
Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.0%
Total Votes	3886	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	2793	71.87%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	1093	28.13%
Farmington Twp Add Roads 2.5 mills	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0%
Total Votes	506	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	226	44.66%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	280	55.34%
Gustavus Twp Ren Cemeteries 1 mill	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0%
Total Votes	374	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	289	77.27%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	85	22.73%
~		
Gustavus Twp Ren Fire/EMS 2.8 mills	<b>s</b> Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0%
Total Votes	373	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	304	81.50%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	69	18.50%
THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF		
Hartford Twp Ren Police/EMS 2 mills	s Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.0%
Total Votes	856	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	557	65.07%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	299	34.93%
IIlIm All D.P. MONGO F		
Hubbard Twp Add Police/EMS 3.5 mills		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	100.007
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	4 2238	100.0%
		10.51
FOR THE TAX LEVY	1111	49.64% 50.36%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	1127	50.36%
LO Sunday Sale Hub A		
•	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	100.00
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0%
Total Votes	612	
YES	412	67.32%
NO	200	32.68%

Johnston	Twp Ren Fire/EMS 2 mills		
0011150011	F	Total	
	f Precincts	2	
Precincts 1	1 0	2	100.0%
Total Vote	es	764	
FOR THI	E TAX LEVY	532	69.63%
AGAINST	THE TAX LEVY	232	30.37%
LO Sunda	ay Sale John B		
		Total	
	f Precincts	1	400.0
Precincts 1		1	100.0%
Total Vote	es — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	374	
YES		240	64.17%
NO		134	35.83%
Liberty T	wp Ren Roads 2.5 mills	T-4-1	
Numboro	f Precincts	Total 9	
Precincts 1		9	100.0%
Total Vote		5014	100.070
	E TAX LEVY	2668	53.21%
AGAINS	Γ THE TAX LEVY	2346	46.79%
Macca Ty	vp Add Cur Exp 1 mill		
wiecca i v	vp Add Car Exp 1 mm	Total	
Number o	f Precincts	2	
Precincts 1		2	100.0%
Total Vote	1 0	965	
FOR THE	TAX LEVY	437	45.28%
	Γ THE TAX LEVY	528	54.72%
Newton T	wp Ren Cemeteries 0.5 mill		
		Total	
	f Precincts	7	100.00
Precincts 1		7	100.0%
Total Vote	es	2929	
	E TAX LEVY	1803	61.56%
AGAINST	THE TAX LEVY	1126	38.44%
Southingt	ton Twp Add Fire/EMS 1 mill	T-1-1	
Number	f Precincts	Total	
Precincts 1		3	100.0%
Total Vote		1325	100.070
			C1 420/
	E <b>TAX LEVY</b> Γ THE TAX LEVY	814	61.43%
AUAINS	I THE TAA LEVI	511	38.57%
Warran 7	Swp Ren Police 1.5 mills		
vvaiten 1	wp Ken I once 1.5 mms	Total	
Number o	f Precincts	4	
Precincts 1		4	100.0%
Total Vote		1496	200,070
			71.060/
	E TAX LEVY	1063	71.06%
AGAINS	T THE TAX LEVY	433	28.94%